
労働審判総数

令和6年12月

全地裁総数

東京高管内地

東京地本庁

東京地立川合

横浜地本庁

さいたま地本庁

千葉地本庁

水戸地本庁

宇都宮地本庁

前橋地本庁

静岡地本庁

静岡地浜松合

甲府地本庁

長野地本庁

長野地松本合

新潟地本庁

大阪高管内地

大阪地本庁

京都地本庁

神戸地本庁

奈良地本庁

大津地本庁

和歌山地本庁

名古屋高管内地

名古屋地本庁

津地本庁

岐阜地本庁

福井地本庁

金沢地本庁

富山地本庁

広島高管内地

広島地本庁

広島地福山合

山口地本庁

岡山地本庁

鳥取地本庁

松江地本庁

新受累計 3359

1746

888

73

227

136

114

47

46

64

43

31

14

17

16

25

547

315

78

111

17

21

5

287

213

21

24

1

15

13

141

45

15

21

46

10

4



福岡高管内地

福岡地本庁

福岡地小倉合

佐賀地本庁

長崎地本庁

大分地本庁

熊本地本庁

鹿児島地本庁

宮崎地本庁

那覇地本庁

仙台高管内地

仙台地本庁

福島地本庁

山形地本庁

盛岡地本庁

秋田地本庁

青森地本庁

札幌高管内地

札幌地本庁

函館地本庁

旭川地本庁

釧路地本庁

高松高管内地

高松地本庁

徳島地本庁

高知地本庁

松山地本庁．
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１



大分地本庁

熊本地本庁

鹿児島地本庁

宮崎地本庁

那覇地本庁

仙台高管内地

仙台地本庁

福島地本庁

山形地本庁

盛岡地本庁

秋田地本庁

青森地本庁

札幌高管内地

札幌地本庁

函館地本庁

旭川地本庁

釧路地本庁．

高松高管内地

高松地本庁

徳島地本庁

高知地本庁

松山地本庁
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）



行政第一審訴訟

令和6年12月

新受累計 全地裁総数

東京高管内地

東京地本庁

横浜地本庁

さいたま地本庁

千葉地本庁

水戸地本庁

宇都宮地本庁

前橋地本庁

静岡地本庁

甲府地本庁

長野地本庁

新潟地本庁

大阪高管内地

大阪地本庁

京都地本庁

神戸地本庁

奈良地本庁

大津地本庁

和歌山地本庁

名古屋高管内地

名古屋地本庁

津地本庁

岐阜地本庁

福井地本庁

金沢地本庁

富山地本庁

広島高管内地

広島地本庁

山口地本庁

岡山地本庁

鳥取地本庁

松江地本庁

福岡高管内地

福岡地本庁

佐賀地本庁

長崎地本庁

1746

819

540

72

47

40

30

14

19

33

1

11

10

288

175

26

51

12

17

6

203

133

19

17

2

28

4

95

41

20

22

3

9

157

71

4

16


